
Arbelaez, Maria

History

Work marbelaez@unomaha.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Omaha

Notes emailed ND9 9/19/16

Blizek, William L.

Religious Studies

Work wblizek@mail.unomaha.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Omaha

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Davis, Roger

History

Work davisr@unk.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Kearny

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

Henderson, David

Philosophy

Work dhenderson2@unl.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Lincoln

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16
emailed ND9 10/12/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/7/16

Holloway, Carson

Political Science

Work cholloway@unomaha.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Omaha

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

Mendola, Joseph

Philosophy

Work jmendola1@unl.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Lincoln

Notes emailed Torchia 1/5/17
emailed ND9 10/12/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/20/16

Schwartz, Kathryn A. Cox

Religious Studies

Work kschwartz@mail.unomaha.edu

Work U. of Nebraska at Omaha

Notes emailed Torchia 1/15/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16

Steinacher, Gerald

Judaic Studies



Work Gsteinacher2@unl.edu

Work U. of Nebraska

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17
emailed ND9 9/27/16

van Roojen, Mark
Philosophy

Work mvr@unl.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Lincoln

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
MonkeySurvey FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE I don't know I don't know. FALSE
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/19

Williams, Paul Allen
Religious Studies

Work pwilliams@mail.unomaha.edu

Work U. of Nebraska at Omaha

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16

Winkle, Kenneth
History

Work kwinkle1@unl.edu

Work U. of Nebraska Lincoln

Notes emailed ND9 9/17/16


